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Product No:DGMTNC385FM

DEHN ABLEITER GUARD MFM DGMTNC385FM

FEATURES

e Multipole DEHNguard M surge arrester

e Consisting of a base part and plug-in protection

modules

e High reliability due to "Thermo Dynamic Control"

SPD monitoring device

e For protecting low-voltage consumer’s
installations againstsurges

e Forinstallation in conformity with the lightning

protection zone concept at the boundaries from 0B

“1and higher

General Information

ipd @

Brand
Product Type
Reference No.

Suitable For

Technical Attributes

DEHN
Surge Protection Device
952319

Power Supply Systems

Breaking Capacity AC (kA)

Maximum Continuous Voltage AC (V)

Maximum Discharge Current (8/20ps) - Imax (kA)
No. of Conductors

Nominal Discharge Current (8/20ps) - In (kA)

Nominal Voltage AC (V)

Dimensions

25
385
40
3
20

230/400

Dimensions (mm)

Weight (kg)

Protection & Standards

54W x 90H x 66D

0.35

Degree of Protection

IP20
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Product catalogue (Flipbook) Download from here
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https://resources.ipd.com.au/catalogue/product-catalogue-v17

