

Product No: DGMTNC385FM

DEHN ABLEITER GUARD M FM DGMTNC385FM

FEATURES

- Multipole DEHNguard M surge arrester
- Consisting of a base part and plug-in protection modules
- High reliability due to "Thermo Dynamic Control" SPD monitoring device
- For protecting low-voltage consumer's installations against surges
- For installation in conformity with the lightning protection zone concept at the boundaries from 0B "1 and higher



General Information	
Brand	DEHN
Product Type	Surge Protection Device
Reference No.	952319
Suitable For	Power Supply Systems

Technical Attributes	
Breaking Capacity AC (kA)	25
Maximum Continuous Voltage AC (V)	385
Maximum Discharge Current (8/20µs) - Imax (kA)	40
No. of Conductors	3
Nominal Discharge Current (8/20µs) - In (kA)	20
Nominal Voltage AC (V)	230/400

Dimensions	
Dimensions (mm)	54W x 90H x 66D
Weight (kg)	0.35

Protection & Standards	
Degree of Protection	IP20



Resources	
Product catalogue (Flipbook)	Download from here